5-34 Catalogue № 18For more information please contact Stránský a Petržík, Pneumatické válce spol. s r.o. by phone +420 499 628 600, by email info@sappv.cz, or visit www.sappv.cz
5
VALVES ACCESSORIES
Connectors
Order
codes
Type Voltage
[V]

Plug connector with cable for valve series MVSY
Cables and connectors for Fieldbus system series MVE
Order codes Type 1st side 2nd side
PM125B-SFW-PVC-2M Cable with connector M12. 5 pins, B coded, length
2m, (supply of SI unit)
PM124D-SMSR-PVC-3M Cable with connector M12, 4 pins, D coded, with
RJ45 connector, length 3m, (communication of SI
unit)
RJ45
PM124D-SMSM-PVC-3M Cable with connectors M12, 4 pins, D coded,
length 3m, (communication of SI unit)
PM83-SFSM-PVC-3M Cable with connectors M8, 3 pins, length 3m,
(digital inputs of DI unit)
PM124A-SFSM-PVC-3M Cable with connectors M12, 4 pins, A coded,
length 3m, (digital outputs of DO unit)
PM124D-SM Connector M12, 4 pins, D coded, (communication
of SI unit)
PM83-SM Connector M8, 3 pins, (digital inputs of DI unit)
PM124A-SM Connector M12, 4 pins, A coded, (digital outputs
of DO unit)